	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 15KPA28C
	15KPA28C (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            15KPA28C
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 28VWM 49.88VC AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free by exemption / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 5.72000 (This price is for reference only)
		 15KPA28C datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    15KPA28C  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
9500940000 Weidmuller  HEX STANDOFF 102MM
RB22-1TG1BG Serpac  BOX POLY 2.56X1.97X1.38" GRAY
AK-AV505-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE AUD/VIDEO RCA HI QUAL 5M
131-8409-006 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  SMB PLUG STR MINI-75OHM RG59
1383-C-60 Pomona Electronics  BNC MALE/BNC MALE R/A RG58 60"
5503162-9 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY,2.5BAY,SM DUAL,9 M1
2-1906015-9 TE Connectivity  CA 2.0MM OFNR 50/125,LC SEC GRN
N820-10M-OM4 Tripp Lite  PATCH CABLE LC/LC AQUA 33'
0151660363 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 34 CKTS LGT 76
H3AAG-10104-N4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A2015N/H1507TR 4"
A-MCUP-80100/G Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT.5E UNSHIELDED GRN 10M
6051.2011 Schurter Inc  US CORDSET 10A 2.5M V-LOCK
H2MXH-2436G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM24H/AE24G/X
M1GXK-1036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MCS10K/MC10M/X
102-1030-BE-00500 CNC Tech  CABLE USB A MALE - B MALE 5M
5053C SL002 Alpha Wire  5053C SLATE 500 FT
E1502S.41.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE 2COND 18AWG UNSHIELD 1000'
2131246 General Cable/Carol Brand  6P 24B C3 CMP FLEX WH 1M'PP
1855/19 WN001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 22AWG WHT/BRN 1000'
R16L16-A Essentra Components  BUSHING SPLIT 1.000" NYLON WHITE
PLT9LH-C30 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE LT HVY HS BLACK 30.5"
621836-000 TE Connectivity  SHIELD TERMINATOR SOLDER SLEEVE
170-22000 HellermannTyton  3/4" HELAGAINE POLY BRDD SLVG
W68-X2Q12-20 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 20A 277VAC
IEG1-35592-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGH66-35127-22-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
209-3-2599-365 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
583-G733-J1M1-B2S1XN-25A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 25A 200VAC 28VDC
KLDR.125HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS CC .125A
GTCN36-351M-P05 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 6MM 350V 20% 5KA
60R090XU Littelfuse Inc  PTC .90A 60V RESETTABLE KINK
SMBJ7.0A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC SMB
P6KE15CA-T Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC DO15
P6KE47A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 40.2VWM 64.8VC AXIAL
SMCJ6V5CA Fairchild Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC SMC
BZW04-58HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 58.1VWM 92VC DO204AL
MASMBG6.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC DO215AA
MART100KP85CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85VWM 166VC CASE5A
MX15KP200A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 200VWM 322VC CASE5A
1.5KE36HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 29.1VWM 52VC 1.5KE
	15KPA28C  keywords
	    	15KPA28C
	15KPA28C  Littelfuse Inc
	15KPA28C  pdf
	15KPA28C  datasheet
	15KPA28C  price
	15KPA28C  distributor
	electronic components 15KPA28C
	15KPA28C  Circuit Protection
	15KPA28C  TVS - Diodes
	15KPA28C  TVS DIODE 28VWM 49.88VC AXIAL
	15KPA28C
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .